
MCATA Executive 1996-97 

President 
George Ditto 
6IO 18 Avenue NW 
Calgary T2M OTB 

Past President 
Wendy Richards 
12207 Jasper Avenue NW Suite 505 

Edmonton T5N 3K2 

Vice Presidents 
Richard Kopan 
72 Sunrise Crescent SE 
Calgary T2X 2Z9 

Florence Glanfield 
8215 169. Street NW 
Edmonton T5R 2W4 

Res. 289-1709 
Bus. 777-7860 
Fax 686-1055 

gditto@cbe.ab.ca 

Res. 483-3415 
Bus. 483-3415 
Fax 489-2192 

Res. 254-9 106 
Bus. 777-7520 
Fax 777-7529 

rjkopan@cbe.ab.ca 

Res. 489-0084 
Fax 483-7515 

glanfiel@gpu.srv.ualberta.ca 

Secretary 
Donna Chanasyk Res. 455-3562 
13307 l lO Avenue NW Bus. 459-4405 
Edmonton TSM 2M I Fax 459-0187 

chanasykd@p.schools.st-albert.ab.ca 

Treasurer 
Doug Weisbeck 
49 Westwood Ori ve 
St. Albert T8N 3M l 

Communications Director 
Betty Morris 
I 0505 60 Street NW 

Edmonton T6A 2Ll 

Newsletter Editor 
Art Jorgensen 
4411 5 Avenue 
Edson TIE IB7 

Journal Editor 
Klaus Puhlmann 
PO Box 6482 
Edson TIE I T9 

Conference Director 
Cynthia Ballheim 
612 Lake Bonavista Drive SE 
Calgary T2J OM5 

1997 Conference Chair 
Margaret Marika 

9756 73 Avenue NW 
Edmonton T6E 1B4 

Res. 459-8464 
Bus. 434-9406 
Fax 434-4467 

Res. 466-0539 
Bus. 441-6104 
Fax 425-8759 

Res. 723-5370 
Fax 723-2414 

Res. 795-2568 
Bus. 723-4471 
Fax 723-2414 

klaupuhl@gyrd.ab.ca 

Res. 27 8-2991 
Bus. 228-5810 
Fax 229-9280 

ballheim@aol.com 

Res. 433-0692 
Bus. 429-8227 
Fax 426-0098 

1998 Conference Chair 
Bob Michie 
149 Wimbledon Crescent SW 
Calgary T3C 312 

Alberta Education Representative 

Res. 246-8597 
Bus. 289-9241 
Fax 777-7309 

bmichie@cbe.ab.ca 

Kathleen Melville Res. 458-6725 
Student Evaluation Branch Bus. 427-00 I 0 
11160 Jasper Avenue NW, Box 43 Fax 422-3206 
Edmonton T5K OL2 kmelvil!e@edc.gov.ab.ca 

NCTM Representative 
TBA 

Faculty of Education Representative 
Dale Burnett 
Faculty of Education 
University of Lethbridge 
Lethbridge Tl K 3M4 

Mathematics Representative 
Michael Stone 
Room 472 Math Sciences Bldg. 
University of Calgary 

Res. 381-1281 
Bus. 329-2416 
Fax 329-2252 

bumett@hg.uleth.ca 

Res. 286-3910 
Bus. 220-5210 
Fax 282-5150 

2500 University Drive NW 
Calgary TIN IN4 

mgstone@acs.ucalgary.ca 

Membership Director 
Daryl Chichak 
1826 5 I Street NW 
EdmontonT6L lKI 

Education Director 
Cindy Meagher 
8018 103 Street 
Grande Prairie T8W 2A3 

Res. 450-1813 
Bus. 463-8858 
Fax 469-041-4 

Res. 539-1209 
Bus. 539-0950 
Fax 539-4706 

meagfam@terranetab.ca 

Public Relations Director 
Linda Brost 
151 Country Club Lane 
Calgary T2M 4L4 

Regional Activities Director 
Sandra Unrau 
11 Hartford Place NW 
Calgary T2K 2A9 

PEC Liaison 
Carol D. Henderson 
860 Midridge Drive SE Suite 521 
Calgary TIX I K I 

ATA Staff Advisor 
David L. Jeary 
SARO 
540 12 Avenue SW Suite 200 
Calgary T2R OH4 

Res. 239-3432 
Bus. 294-8616 
Fax 294-630 I 

lgbrost@cbe.ab.ca 

Res. 284-2642 
Bus. 777-6110 
Fax 777-6112 

sunrau@cbe.ab.ca 

Res. 256-3946 
Bus. 938-6666 
Fax 256-3508 

Bus. 265-2672 
or 1-800-332-1280 

Fax 266-6190 
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